R.V.M INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH CENTRE
LAXMAKKAPALLY (VILL), MULUGU (MDL), SIDDIPET (DIST), TELANGANA (STATE)

Depairtment of Pathology

Teaching Schedule for Il nd MBBS

Datek- 9-09-20 8‘

For the month of October

: T:me 7 ;
1 9am - 10am | Theory- Heart
01/10/2018 | Mon
2 2pm -4pm | Practical- Vesicular mole , Choriocarcinoma All Staff
3 10am - 11am | Theory- Skin Dr.Santhoshi
03/10/2018 | Wed
4 2pm -4pm | Practical- Vesicular mole , Choriocarcinoma All Staff
5 04/10/2018 | Thu 3pm -4pm | Theory- Billiary tract, Pancreas Dr. Chandrakumar
6 10am - 11am | Theory- FGT Dr.Bheeshma
05/10/2018 Fri
7 2pm - 3pm | Theory- Billiary tract, Pancreas Dr. Chandra Kumar
8 9am - 10am | Theory- Endocrines Dr
2/10/2000 || tenn ) Practical- Squamous papilloma, SCC, BCC,
9 2pm - 4pm All Staff
Melanoma
Practical- ill ; ,BCC, i
10 | 23/10/2018 | Tue | 2pm-apm | Proctical- Squamous papilioma, SCC, BC All Staff
» Melanoma
Ao11 f 10am - 11am | Theory- Billiary tract, Pancreas Dr. Chandra Kumar
24/10/2018 | Wed s z 7 :
12 i = A Practical- Squamous papilloma, SCC, BCC, All Staff
Melanoma
13 25/10/2018 | Thu 3pm -4pm Theory- RBC
14 10am - 11am | Theory- - Bones and soft tissue Dr. Bheeshma
26/10/2018 Fri
15 2pm -3pm | Theory- RBC kshmi
16 9am - 10am | Theory- Endocrine system Dr. Santhoshi
29/10/2018 | Mon z - -
17 2pm - 4pm Prac?:cc?l Anthracosis , Appendix worm, All Staff
meningioma
18 30/10/2018 | Tue Jpm-4pm Pracflcql- Anthracosis , Appendix worm , Al Staff
meningioma
19 10am - 11am | Theory- RBC
: 31/10/2018 | Wed - - -
" 50 A6~ 4pm Praq:cql— Anthracosis , Appendix worm , Al Staff
. meningioma

* General Holidays
02/10/2018 - Gandhi Jayanthi,

17/10/2018 - Durgastami,
18/10/2018 - Dussehra.
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